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Date Start Event Name Location Group
Tue 09/02/2014 7:30 pm SHS Football vs Warren University of Arkansas at Pine Bluff Southside High School Football

Varsity
Southside High School Pep Band

Fri 09/19/2014 7:00 pm SHS Football at Lake Hamilton Lake Hamilton Southside High School Band
Southside High School Football
Varsity

Fri 09/26/2014 7:30 pm SHS Football vs Bentonville Jim Rowland Stadium - SHS
Southside High School

Southside High School Football
Varsity
Southside High School Band

Fri 10/03/2014 7:30 pm SHS Rebel Band  *Band Queen Southside High School
Jim Rowland Stadium - SHS

Southside High School Band
Southside High School Football
Varsity

Fri 10/03/2014 7:30 pm SHS Football vs Fayetteville Jim Rowland Stadium - SHS
Southside High School

Southside High School Football
Varsity
Southside High School Band

Fri 10/10/2014 7:30 pm SHS Football at Rogers Rogers Southside High School Band
Southside High School Football
Varsity

Fri 10/17/2014 7:30 pm SHS Football vs Heritage  "Homecoming" Jim Rowland Stadium - SHS
Southside High School

Southside High School Band
Southside High School Football
Varsity

Sat 10/18/2014 All Day SHS Band  War Eagle Marching Contest Rogers Heritage High School Southside High School Band
Tue 10/21/2014 All Day SHS Rebel Band  Region Marching Conest Northside High School Southside High School Band
Fri 10/24/2014 7:30 pm SHS Football at Har-ber Har-Ber High School Southside High School Band

Southside High School Football
Varsity

Fri 11/07/2014 7:30 pm SHS Football vs NHS   "Senior Night" Jim Rowland Stadium - SHS
Southside High School

Southside High School Band
Southside High School Football
Varsity

Tue 12/02/2014 7:00 pm SHS Rebel Band Christmas Concert Southside High School
Southside High School Auditorium

Southside High School Band

Mon 12/08/2014 TBD SHS Band Mock Tryouts Southside High School Southside High School Band
Tue 12/09/2014 All Day SHS Band Mock Tryouts Southside High School Southside High School Band
Wed 12/10/2014 All Day SHS Band Mock Tryouts Southside High School Southside High School Band
Thu 12/11/2014 All Day SHS Band Mock Tryouts Southside High School Southside High School Band
Fri 12/12/2014 All Day SHS Band Mock Tryouts Southside High School Southside High School Band
Sat 01/10/2015 All Day High School Band All-Region Tryouts Southside High School Southside High School Band

Northside High School Band
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Fri 01/30/2015 All Day All-Region Band Clinic Northside High School Northside High School Band

Southside High School Band
Sat 01/31/2015 All Day All-Region Band Clinic Northside High School Northside High School Band

Southside High School Band
Tue 02/03/2015 7:00 pm Southside Band Parent Appreciation

Concert
Southside High School Southside High School Band

Southside High School Band Parents
Fri 02/06/2015 All Day All State Band Auditions UCA Northside High School Band

Southside High School Band
Sat 02/07/2015 All Day All State Band Auditions UCA Northside High School Band

Southside High School Band
Wed 02/18/2015 All Day All State Band Convention Hot Springs Southside High School Band

Northside High School Band
Thu 02/19/2015 All Day All State Band Convention Hot Springs Southside High School Band

Northside High School Band
Fri 02/20/2015 All Day All State Band Convention Hot Springs Southside High School Band

Northside High School Band
Sat 02/21/2015 All Day All State Band Convention Hot Springs Southside High School Band

Northside High School Band
Wed 03/04/2015 3:30 pm Southside Solo and Ensemble Southside High School Southside High School Band
Sun 03/08/2015 TBD SHS Concert with U of A Band Fort Smith Civic Center Southside High School Band
Thu 04/30/2015 TBD SHS Band Spring Concert Southside High School Southside High School Band
Mon 05/04/2015 6:00 pm SHS Band Picnic Ben Geren Park Southside High School Band

Southside High School Band Parents
Mon 05/25/2015 8:00 am SHS Band @ Rodeo Parade Downtown Fort Smith Southside High School Band
Sat 05/30/2015 All Day SHS Band Orlando Trip Orlando, Florida Southside High School Band
Sun 05/31/2015 All Day SHS Band Orlando Trip Orlando, Florida Southside High School Band
Mon 06/01/2015 All Day SHS Band Orlando Trip Orlando, Florida Southside High School Band
Tue 06/02/2015 All Day SHS Band Orlando Trip Orlando, Florida Southside High School Band
Wed 06/03/2015 All Day SHS Band Orlando Trip Orlando, Florida Southside High School Band
Thu 06/04/2015 All Day SHS Band Orlando Trip Orlando, Florida Southside High School Band
Fri 06/05/2015 All Day SHS Band Orlando Trip Orlando, Florida Southside High School Band
Sat 06/06/2015 All Day SHS Band Orlando Trip Orlando, Florida Southside High School Band


